INPUTS
Frequency Range 50/60 Hz
Leads 6 ft (1.8 m)
20 ft (6 m)
ACCURACY
Accuracy ±1% of reading from 10% to 100% of rated
current
OUTPUTS

E =  5.2"  (132 mm)
F =  6.0"  (151 mm)
A =  4.9"  (125 mm)
B =  5.5"  (139 mm)
C =  2.5"  (62 mm)
D =  1.2"  (30 mm)
E =  7.9"  (201 mm)
F =  6.0"  (151 mm)
White
Black
X1
X2
One turn
customer
supplied
*Models ending with R20 have 20 ft (6 m) leads. Example: H6810-100A-.3VR20.
MODEL* DESCRIPTION
H6810-100A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 2, 100 A: 0.333 V
H6810-200A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 2, 200 A: 0.333 V
H6810-300A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 2, 300 A: 0.333 V
H6811-400A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 3, 400 A: 0.333 V
H6811-600A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 3, 600 A: 0.333 V
H6811-800A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 3, 800 A: 0.333 V
H6812-800A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 4, 800 A: 0.333 V
H6812-1000A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 4, 1000 A: 0.333 V
H6812-1200A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 4, 1200 A: 0.333 V
H6812-1600A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 4, 1600 A: 0.333 V
H6812-2000A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 4, 2000 A: 0.333 V
H6812-2400A-.3V (R20) Split-core CT, Size 4, 2400 A: 0.333 V
H6810-100A-1V Split-core CT, Size 2, 100 A: 1 V
H6810-200A-1V Split-core CT, Size 2, 200 A: 1 V
H6810-300A-1V Split-core CT, Size 2, 300 A: 1 V
H6811-400A-1V Split-core CT, Size 3, 400 A: 1 V
H6811-600A-1V Split-core CT, Size 3, 600 A: 1 V
H6811-800A-1V Split-core CT, Size 3, 800 A: 1 V
H6812-800A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 800 A: 1 V
H6812-1000A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 1000 A: 1 V
H6812-1200A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 1200 A: 1 V
H6812-1600A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 1600 A: 1 V
H6812-2000A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 2000 A: 1 V
H6812-2400A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 2400 A: 1 V
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
WIRING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
TM